\ 2012 - 2013 S6L Top Credit Leaders

Player

Jim Bieleniewicz
Dave Dean
William Brown
Manny Verdugo
Steve Richter
Jeff Morrissey
Steve Oliva

Juan Rodriguez
Paul "Mick" Mickela
Tony Groesbeck
Charles Granieri
Tom Windgassen
Roy Durio

Erston Senger
Frank Perlich
Maureen McCracken
Bill Sandigo

Kim Snyder

Joe Smouse
Allen Sorensen
Bob Owen

Craig Birdwell
Michael Wolf
Richard Manning
Del Prophet
Jandy Hughes
Brian Cosgrove

Tyler Krob

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Total Events

Total Credits Paid

* Total

Credits Won

501.00

436.00

351.00

271.00

256.00

251.00

212.00

202.00

201.00

177.00

164.00

160.00

152.00

147.00

147.00

145.00

143.00

137.00

124.00

107.00

104.00

104.00

100.00

90.00

89.00

86.00

84.00

84.00

Events
Played
21
21
11
8
17
17
9
12

11

12
11

10

11

14

14

6

24
6114.00

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

2/17/2013

Handicap
Index
5.5
11.5
7.6
10.6
125
8.4
7.4
12.9
24.2
5.7
13.8
18.2
16.6
18.2
15.1
14.8
15.9
14.4
19.9
12.8
14.6
225
74
16.8
221
16.9
324

9.2
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* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap

Player Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Index
Paul Ortman 84.00 6 2 1 1 2 18.4
Dave Lewis 80.00 7 2 1 o0 2 12.2
Mac Brannan 72.00 4 1 1 1 0 9.9
Jan Rodriguez 69.00 3 1 0 2 O 33.0
Jean Frasier 62.00 11 1 2 3 3 34.5
Frederick Szepe 60.00 1 1 0 0 O 21.6
Neil Robinson 55.00 6 3 1 1 o0 18.0
Mathew Skinner 54.00 3 1 0 2 o0 22.6
Ivan Stubbs 51.00 1 1 0 0 O Qualifier
Matthew Brown 43.00 4 2 0 2 o0 19.8
Matthew Nemeth 43.00 4 0 1 1 1 10.6
Richard Taliaferro 40.00 2 1 1 0 0 4.2
Dan Gallegos 36.00 3 2 1 o0 o 8.9
Scott Romig 33.00 1 1 0 0 O Qualifier
Phillip Jones 30.00 3 1 1 o0 1 20.0
Richard Bean 29.00 4 0o 1 2 o0 15.6
Cobyanne Berglund 28.00 4 2 1 o0 o 26.1
Jason Morey 26.00 1 0O 0 o0 o 1.7
Jeff Sulick 25.00 3 0O 1 o0 1 24.1
Chuck Rowe 22.00 5 1 1 1 o 12.9
Bryan Ehnis 20.00 1 1 0 0 O Qualifier
Ian Hodge 18.00 1 0O 0 o0 1 14.4
Scott Hawkins 18.00 1 0O 1 o0 O 17.5
Chris Foley 15.00 1 1 0 0 O Qualifier
Dave Mumma 13.00 3 1 0 2 0 14.7
Shannon Jameson 12.00 1 1 0 0 O Qualifier
Aaron Richardson 9.00 5 0o 2 1 1 20.4
Dave Reinert 9.00 3 0o 2 1 0 154
Frank Giammona II 9.00 2 0O 0 o0 1 11.1
Dan Wochos 8.00 1 1 0 0 O Qualifier
Randall Palmer 6.00 1 0O 1 o0 o0 Qualifier

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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Player

Don Lucas

Leah Palmer

Paula Neal

Richard Carroll
Tammy Ehrmantraut
Gary Montgomery
Pam Biesenthal
David Neal

Amy Rosar

Tom Kirchheimer

Mike Nez

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total
Credits Won
4.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Handicap
Index
Qualifier
Qualifier
37.7
17.9
21.8
Qualifier
Qualifier
28.0
Qualifier
Qualifier

104
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